
Company/Organization First Last Email Address

Cal Fire Kevin Reinertson kevin.reinertson@fire.ca.gov

CalSEIA Jeff Spies jeff.spies@quickmountpv.com

City of Bakersfield Pete Jackson pjackson@bakersfieldcity.us

City of Los Angeles Behzad Eghtesady behzad.eghtesady@lacity.org

City of Oceanside Steve Jones sjones@ci.oceanside.ca.us

County of Los Angeles Mostafa Kashe mkashe@dpw.lacounty.gov

County of Orange Hadi Tabatabaee hadi.tabatabaee@ocpw.ocgov.com

County of San Diego Patrick Healy pat.healy@sdcounty.ca.gov

Enphase Mark Baldassari mbaldassari@enphaseenergy.com

Intertek, ETL Sunny Rai sunny.rai@intertek.com

IronRidge Craig Carni craig@ironridge.com

San Diego Gas & Electric Tiffany Maycumber tmaycumber@semprautilities.com

SMA Solar Technology Steve Reed steven.reed@sma-america.com

SolarCity Jim Cahill jcahill@solarcity.com

Solartronics Ron Mulick ron@mulick.com

SunPower Corporation Robert Vinje robert.vinje@sunpowercorp.com

Sunrun Micah Fromkin micah.fromkin@sunrunhome.com

Trina Solar David Rowland david.rowland@trinasolar.com

Underwriters Laboratory John Taecker John.K.Taecker@ul.com

Verengo Solar Jon Clark jclark@verengosolar.com
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